
F O O D  W O R T H  S H A R I N G

C O F F E E  C L A S I C

F U E L  Y O U R  D A Y

$3.65

$3.65

$2.75

$5.95

$2.75

$4.65

$2.75

$2.75

$3.25

$3.25

$3.95

$5.95

$6.15

$3.95

260 cal

260 cal5g

Protein

10g

14g
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5g

220 cal

325 cal

360 cal

360 cal

220 cal

350 cal

300 cal

350 cal

350 cal

550 cal

630 cal

360 cal

Butter Croissant

Bagel Plain, Everything. Add Cream Cheese $.95

Vanilla Shortbread Cookies

Barbie Berry Toast LIMITED EDITION

Blueberry Yougurt Muffin

Egg and Sauce Muffin

Madelines

Mushroom Tofu Wrap

Matcha Scone

Chive and Cheese Scone

Pumpkin Spice Cheesecake Muffin IT’S BACK!

Croissants Egg Sandwich

Chicken Pesto Grilled Sandwhich

Tomato Potato Bake

*Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. 
However, individual needs vary.
Nutrition information is calculated based on our standard recipes. Because our products may be customized, exact information may vary


