FOOD WORTH SHARING

COFFEE CLASIC

Butter Croissant		\$3.65	260 cal
Vanilla Shortbread Cookies		\$2.75	220 cal
Blueberry Yougurt Muffin		\$2.75	360 cal
Madelines		\$2.75	220 cal
Matcha Scone		\$3.25	300 cal
Pumpkin Spice Cheesecake Muffin IT'S BACK!		\$3.95	350 cal
FUEL YOUR DAY	Proteir	1	
Bagel Plain, Everything. Add Cream Cheese \$.95	5g	\$3.65	260 cal
Barbie Berry Toast LIMITED EDITION	10g	\$5.95	325 cal
Egg and Sauce Muffin	14g	\$4.65	360 cal
Mushroom Tofu Wrap	12g	\$2.75	350 cal
Chive and Cheese Scone	6g	\$3.25	350 cal
Croissants Egg Sandwich	15g	\$5.95	550 cal
Chicken Pesto Grilled Sandwhich	17g	\$6.15	630 cal
Tomato Potato Bake	5g	\$3.95	360 cal

^{*}Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs vary.